m Monument Management

GEORGIA UNSWORTH

She / Her

Age 22
Height 175cm

Voice Type  Mezzo (F3 - D6)
Hair Brunette, Long
Location  Sydney
Available  Nationally

Charley Conway

Monument Management

0435170 959
charley@monumentmanagement.au

CREDITS
ole producion oirector Company
Various Sydney Il Stuart Halusz Theatrelg0
Performer Book Week 2024 Perform Education! Echelon Productions
Lead Vocalist  Stand and Deliver (Cover Band) Wham Glam Productions
Susan/Karessa  Tick, Tick, Boom Olivia Collier Arise Productions
US Natalie/Ens.  All Shook Up Vincent Hooper/Thern Reynolds HAMA Productions
US Kira/Ens. Xanadu Olivia Collier HAMA Productions
Wednesday The Addams Family  Michael McCall Zealous Productions
Swing (All) GREASE Drew Anthony Drew Anthony Creative
US Serena Fame Adam Mitchell HAMA Productions
Sophie Mamma Mia! Chris Dodson Serasi Entertainment
Wednesday The Addams Family ~ Michael McCall Zealous Productions
Olive Ostrovsky ~ 25th Annual Putnam.. Nicole Stinton WAAPA
EDUCATION
Vocal Training Aaron Hales, Timothy How
THEGtreBRIDGE GWS Studios
Diploma of Music Theatre Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts
SKILLS
Accents American, RP, Australian (Broad, Cultivated & General)

Dance Tap (Int), Jazz (Int), Ballet (Int.)

2024

2024

2022-24

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

Current
2024
2020



GEORGIA UNSWORTH




