Monument Management **GEORGIA UNSWORTH**

Age Height Hair Location Available

175cm Voice Type Mezzo (F3 - D6) Brunette, Long Sydney Nationally

> Charley Conway Monument Management 0435 170 959 charlev@monumentmanagement.au



CREDITS

Role	Production	Director	Company	Year
Various	Sydney II	Stuart Halusz	Theatre180	2024
Performer	Book Week 2024	Perform Education!	Echelon Productions	2024
Lead Vocalist	Stand and Deliver (Co	over Band)	Wham Glam Productions	2022-24
Susan/Karessa	Tick, Tick, Boom	Olivia Collier	Arise Productions	2023
US Natalie/Ens.	All Shook Up	Vincent Hooper/Thern Rey	rnolds HAMA Productions	2023
US Kira/Ens.	Xanadu	Olivia Collier	HAMA Productions	2023
Wednesday	The Addams Family	Michael McCall	Zealous Productions	2022
Swing (All)	GREASE	Drew Anthony	Drew Anthony Creative	2022
US Serena	Fame	Adam Mitchell	HAMA Productions	2022
Sophie	Mamma Mia!	Chris Dodson	Serasi Entertainment	2021
Wednesday	The Addams Family	Michael McCall	Zealous Productions	2021
Olive Ostrovsky	25th Annual Putnam.	. Nicole Stinton	WAAPA	2020

EDUCATION

Vocal Training	Aaron Hales, Timothy How	Current
THEatreBRIDGE	GWB Studios	2024
Diploma of Music Theatre	Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts	2020

SKILLS

Accents American, RP, Australian (Broad, Cultivated & General) Tap (Int.), Jazz (Int.), Ballet (Int.)

GEORGIA UNSWORTH



